
Rank Team Name  Division Race #1

1 Tarlton - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              Construction 01:27.962
2 Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                Healthcare 01:29.414
3 Anheuser-Busch - Kirin Ichiban - Team Kirin/Anheuser-Busch General Business 01:29.453
4 ICON Mechanical                                                                     Construction 01:30.241
5 Safety National Casualty Corp - Paddle to Safety                   General Business 01:34.013
6 Boeing                                                                                    Technology 01:34.053
7 IMEG Corporation                                                                 Construction 01:34.642
8 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                  General Business 01:35.209
9 St. Louis Chinese Language School                                    Non-profit 01:35.883

10 Charles Schwab - Schwabbies                                               General Business 01:36.370
11 Abstrakt Group - Abstrakt Team 1                                        General Business 01:39.122
12 Bunge - Bunge Crushers                                                          General Business 01:39.247
13 Express Scripts                                                                      Healthcare 01:39.411
14 RGA (Reinsurance Group of America) - Mushu Dragons 1 Healthcare 01:39.591
15 Enterprise Bank & Trust - USS Enterprise (Bank & Trust)    General Business 01:40.158
16 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                     General Business 01:40.520
17 Kaiser Electric - Kaiser Castaways                                           Construction 01:40.953
18 Abstrakt Group - Abstrakt Team 2                                         General Business 01:41.055
19 Center for Hearing & Speech                                                Non-profit 01:41.174
20 Pfizer Inc. - Team Pfizer                                                         Healthcare 01:41.384
21 Anthem Blue Cross & Blue Shield - Anthem                           General Business 01:41.393
22 Scott Airforce Base                                                                  Community 01:42.028
23 RGA (Reinsurance Group of America) - Mushu Dragons 2       Healthcare 01:42.605
24 MilliporeSigma - Dragon Pearl                                               Healthcare 01:43.469
25 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                              General Business 01:45.386
26 AT&T                                                                                      Technology 01:46.851
27 MilliporeSigma - REO Speed Dragon                                      Healthcare 01:49.600

28 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators               Healthcare 01:50.335

29 FS-Curtis - FS Air Dragons                                                      General Business 01:53.738
30 Dalechek - The Dale Techies                                            Technology 02:03.928
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Rank Team Name  Division Race #2

1 Tarlton - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              Construction 01:27.656
2 Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                Healthcare 01:28.594
3 ICON Mechanical                                                                     Construction 01:29.676
4 IMEG Corporation                                                                 Construction 01:29.967
5 St. Louis Chinese Language School                                    Non-profit 01:30.178
6 Boeing                                                                                    Technology 01:31.599
7 Safety National Casualty Corp - Paddle to Safety                   General Business 01:33.157
8 Anheuser-Busch - Kirin Ichiban - Team Kirin/Anheuser-Busch General Business 01:34.004
9 Charles Schwab - Schwabbies                                               General Business 01:36.810
10 Abstrakt Group - Abstrakt Team 1                                        General Business 01:37.319
11 Bunge - Bunge Crushers                                                          General Business 01:37.483
12 Enterprise Bank & Trust - USS Enterprise (Bank & Trust)    General Business 01:37.895
13 Scott Airforce Base                                                                  Community 01:38.010
14 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                              General Business 01:38.118
15 Express Scripts                                                                      Healthcare 01:38.203
16 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators               Healthcare 01:38.256
17 RGA (Reinsurance Group of America) - Mushu Dragons 1 Healthcare 01:38.385
18 MilliporeSigma - Dragon Pearl                                               Healthcare 01:38.404
19 Anthem Blue Cross & Blue Shield - Anthem                           General Business 01:38.663
20 RGA (Reinsurance Group of America) - Mushu Dragons 2       Healthcare 01:39.337
21 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                     General Business 01:40.015
22 Pfizer Inc. - Team Pfizer                                                         Healthcare 01:40.577
23 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                  General Business 01:41.569
24 AT&T                                                                                      Technology 01:42.686
25 Kaiser Electric - Kaiser Castaways                                           Construction 01:46.284
26 Center for Hearing & Speech                                                Non-profit 01:48.635
27 FS-Curtis - FS Air Dragons                                                      General Business 01:50.121
28 Dalechek - The Dale Techies                                            Technology 01:51.189
29 MilliporeSigma - REO Speed Dragon                                      Healthcare 01:51.570
30 Abstrakt Group - Abstrakt Team 2                                         General Business 09:59.999
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FINAL ROUND RANKING

Ranking Team Division Final Time

1 Tarlton - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              Construction 01:25.067

2 ICON Mechanical                                                                     Construction 01:27.817

3 Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                Healthcare 01:28.086

4 Boeing                                                                                    Technology 01:29.765

5 IMEG Corporation                                                                 Construction 01:31.188

6 Safety National Casualty Corp - Paddle to Safety                   General Business 01:33.015

7 Charles Schwab - Schwabbies                                               General Business 01:33.765

8 St. Louis Chinese Language School                                    Non-profit 01:33.827

9 Anheuser-Busch - Kirin Ichiban - Team Kirin/Anheuser-Busch General Business 01:34.419

10 Express Scripts                                                                      Healthcare 01:35.573

11 Abstrakt Group - Abstrakt Team 1                                        General Business 01:35.965

12 Scott Airforce Base                                                                  Community 01:36.298

13 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators               Healthcare 01:36.392

14 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                     General Business 01:37.703

15 Enterprise Bank & Trust - USS Enterprise (Bank & Trust)    General Business 01:37.897

16 Anthem Blue Cross & Blue Shield - Anthem                           General Business 01:39.068

17 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                              General Business 01:39.336

18 RGA (Reinsurance Group of America) - Mushu Dragons 1 Healthcare 01:39.478

19 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                  General Business 01:39.713

20 Pfizer Inc. - Team Pfizer                                                         Healthcare 01:40.714

21 Bunge - Bunge Crushers                                                          General Business 01:41.195

22 Kaiser Electric - Kaiser Castaways                                           Construction 01:42.677

23 MilliporeSigma - Dragon Pearl                                               Healthcare 01:45.738

24 MilliporeSigma - REO Speed Dragon                                      Healthcare 01:46.794

25 RGA (Reinsurance Group of America) - Mushu Dragons 2       Healthcare 01:49.714

26 Center for Hearing & Speech                                                Non-profit 01:50.148

27 AT&T                                                                                      Technology 01:51.113

28 Dalechek - The Dale Techies                                            Technology 01:58.092

29 FS-Curtis - FS Air Dragons                                                      General Business 02:06.000

30 Abstrakt Group - Abstrakt Team 2                                         General Business DNR

2023 Gateway Dragon Boat Festival
Overall Results

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.



COMMUNITY

Rank Team Name Race #3
1 Scott Airforce Base                                                                  01:36.298

CONSTRUCTION

Rank Team Name Race #3
1 Tarlton - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              01:25.067
2 ICON Mechanical                                                                     01:27.817
3 IMEG Corporation                                                                 01:31.188
4 Kaiser Electric - Kaiser Castaways                                           01:42.677

GENERAL BUSINESS
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 Safety National Casualty Corp - Paddle to Safety                   01:33.015
2 Charles Schwab - Schwabbies                                               01:33.765
3 Anheuser-Busch - Kirin Ichiban - Team Kirin/Anheuser-Busch 01:34.419
4 Abstrakt Group - Abstrakt Team 1                                        01:35.965
5 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                     01:37.703
6 Enterprise Bank & Trust - USS Enterprise (Bank & Trust)    01:37.897
7 Anthem Blue Cross & Blue Shield - Anthem                           01:39.068
8 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                              01:39.336
9 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                  01:39.713
10 Bunge - Bunge Crushers                                                          01:41.195
11 FS-Curtis - FS Air Dragons                                                      02:06.000
12 Abstrakt Group - Abstrakt Team 2                                         DNR

HEALTHCARE

Rank Team Name Race #3
1 Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                01:28.086
2 Express Scripts                                                                      01:35.573
3 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators               01:36.392
4 RGA (Reinsurance Group of America) - Mushu Dragons 1 01:39.478
5 Pfizer Inc. - Team Pfizer                                                         01:40.714
6 MilliporeSigma - Dragon Pearl                                               01:45.738
7 MilliporeSigma - REO Speed Dragon                                      01:46.794
8 RGA (Reinsurance Group of America) - Mushu Dragons 2       01:49.714

NON-PROFIT
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 St. Louis Chinese Language School                                    01:33.827
2 Center for Hearing & Speech                                                01:50.148

TECHNOLOGY
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 Boeing                                                                                    01:29.765
2 AT&T                                                                                      01:51.113
3 Dalechek - The Dale Techies                                            01:58.092
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Rank Team Name   Division Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Total

1 Tarlton - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              Construction 01:27.962 01:27.656 01:25.067 04:20.685
2 Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                Healthcare 01:29.414 01:28.594 01:28.086 04:26.094
3 ICON Mechanical                                                                     Construction 01:30.241 01:29.676 01:27.817 04:27.734
4 Boeing                                                                                    Technology 01:34.053 01:31.599 01:29.765 04:35.417
5 IMEG Corporation                                                                 Construction 01:34.642 01:29.967 01:31.188 04:35.797
6 Anheuser-Busch - Kirin Ichiban - Team Kirin/Anheuser-Busch General Business 01:29.453 01:34.004 01:34.419 04:37.876
7 St. Louis Chinese Language School                                    Non-profit 01:35.883 01:30.178 01:33.827 04:39.888
8 Safety National Casualty Corp - Paddle to Safety                   General Business 01:34.013 01:33.157 01:33.015 04:40.185
9 Charles Schwab - Schwabbies                                               General Business 01:36.370 01:36.810 01:33.765 04:46.945
10 Abstrakt Group - Abstrakt Team 1                                        General Business 01:39.122 01:37.319 01:35.965 04:52.406
11 Express Scripts                                                                      Healthcare 01:39.411 01:38.203 01:35.573 04:53.187
12 Enterprise Bank & Trust - USS Enterprise (Bank & Trust)    General Business 01:40.158 01:37.895 01:37.897 04:55.950
13 Scott Airforce Base                                                                  Community 01:42.028 01:38.010 01:36.298 04:56.336
14 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                  General Business 01:35.209 01:41.569 01:39.713 04:56.491
15 RGA (Reinsurance Group of America) - Mushu Dragons 1 Healthcare 01:39.591 01:38.385 01:39.478 04:57.454
16 Bunge - Bunge Crushers                                                          General Business 01:39.247 01:37.483 01:41.195 04:57.925
17 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                     General Business 01:40.520 01:40.015 01:37.703 04:58.238
18 Anthem Blue Cross & Blue Shield - Anthem                           General Business 01:41.393 01:38.663 01:39.068 04:59.124
19 Pfizer Inc. - Team Pfizer                                                         Healthcare 01:41.384 01:40.577 01:40.714 05:02.675
20 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                              General Business 01:45.386 01:38.118 01:39.336 05:02.840
21 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators               Healthcare 01:50.335 01:38.256 01:36.392 05:04.983
22 MilliporeSigma - Dragon Pearl                                               Healthcare 01:43.469 01:38.404 01:45.738 05:07.611
23 Kaiser Electric - Kaiser Castaways                                           Construction 01:40.953 01:46.284 01:42.677 05:09.914
24 RGA (Reinsurance Group of America) - Mushu Dragons 2       Healthcare 01:42.605 01:39.337 01:49.714 05:11.656
25 Center for Hearing & Speech                                                Non-profit 01:41.174 01:48.635 01:50.148 05:19.957
26 AT&T                                                                                      Technology 01:46.851 01:42.686 01:51.113 05:20.650
27 MilliporeSigma - REO Speed Dragon                                      Healthcare 01:49.600 01:51.570 01:46.794 05:27.964
28 FS-Curtis - FS Air Dragons                                                      General Business 01:53.738 01:50.121 02:06.000 05:49.859
29 Dalechek - The Dale Techies                                            Technology 02:03.928 01:51.189 01:58.092 05:53.209
30 Abstrakt Group - Abstrakt Team 2                                         General Business 01:41.055 DNR DNR N/A
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